

MIIC Coordinator MAHER <miic.coordinator@maher.ac.in>

Recognition of the Institute as Host Institute (HI) for implementation of the Incubation component under MSME Innovative Scheme (MSME Champion scheme) -reg.

2 messages

Incubation component under MSME Innovative Scheme (MSME Champion scheme) <helpline-

Mon, Jun 26, 2023 at 8:13

Date: 26-06-202

msme@gov.in>

To: miic.coordinator@maher.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE DEVELOPMENT COMMISSONER

(MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES) MINISTRY OF MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

> GOVERNMENT OF INDIA Nirman Bhawan, 7th Floor, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi-110 108

विकास आयुक्त का कार्यालय

(सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम) सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्राालय (भारत सरकार)

निर्माण भवन, सातवीं मंजिल, मौलाना आजाद रोइ, नई दिल्ली-110 108

Ph. EPAX-23063800, 23063802, 23063803, 23063804, 23063805 & 23063806

File No.: 17(2)/MSMEINNOVATIVE/PMAC/2021-22

To,

Meenakshi Academy of Higher Education and Research 12, Vembuliamman Koil Street, KK Nagar West, Chennai

Sir/Madam.

The proposal submitted by your institute for recognition as Host Institute (HI) for implementation of the Incubation Component under MSME Innovative Scheme has been considered & in-principally approved in the Meeting of 4th PMAC held on 26/06/2023 at New Delhi under the Chairmanship of AS & DC (MSME).

In view of the above, your institute will become eligible to submit new innovative ideas for getting financial support under the MSME Innovative (Incubation Component) scheme as per guidelines. Please upload Undertaking for Development of Ideas and Utilization of Funds duly signed and stamped as per proforma (Attached).

Undertaking for Development of Ideas and Utilization of Funds proforma Click here

Yours faithfully,

(Vinamra Mishra) Director (Technical and Projects E-mail: incubator-msme@gov.ir

This is an automated message, Do not reply.

MIIC Coordinator MAHER <miic.coordinator@maher.ac.in>

Tue, Jun 27, 2023 at 11:24 AM

To: Head Incubation < directoriif@maher.ac.in>

Cc: vc@maher.ac.in, REGISTRAR MAHER <registrar@maher.ac.in>, provc@maher.ac.in, directorigac@maher.ac.in, ar@maher.ac.in,

"Dr. Sanjana Assistant Registrar (Academics)" <asstreg@maher.ac.in>

[Quoted text hidden]

With Best Regards,

Shree Jayaram K

Coordinator - MAHER Innovation & Incubation Centre

